REGION C RHSOC - CONTACT INFORMATION

Chair: Felix Meyer
Vice Chair: Michael Daniels

RHSOC Website: Region C
Lead Regional Planning Commission Website: Boonslick RPC

RPC Executive Director: Chad Eqgen (636) 456-3473

Region C - Regional Homeland Security Oversight Committee Members

Discipline Seat Name Agency
9.1.1 Primary Bill Goad Washington County Central Dispatch
Alternate Alan Wells St Francois County 911
Primary Jim Sutterer Perry County Commission
County Government i ) o
Alternate Justin Sheppard Pike County Commission
Primary Michael Daniels Warren County Emergency Management
Emergency Management
Alternate Andrew Bohnert Perry County EMD
) _ Primary Doris Coffman Washington County Ambulance
Emergency Medical Services i —
Alternate Mike Eskew Warren County Ambulance District
Ei Primary Larry LaFave Eolia Community Fire Protection District
ire
Alternate Dan Casey Lincoln County Fire District
Health Primary Genevieve Weseman  Lincoln County Health Department
ealt
Alternate Ruth Walters Warren County Health Department
) Primary Reesa Vanhooser Pike County Memorial Hospital
Hospitals ) ) )
Alternate Todd Woods Pike County Memorial Hospital
o Primary Vacant
Municipal Government
Alternate Vacant
| Primary Don Nacke Bowling Green Police Department
Police
Alternate Steve Poole Bismark Police Department
Private Industry/Public Primary Vacant
Utility Alternate Vacant
_ Primary Vacant
Public Works
Alternate Vacant
Primary Alex McCaul Kingston K-14 School District
Schools

Alternate John Krause Farmington R-VII School District


mailto:sgcsd911@gmail.com
mailto:mdaniels@warrencountymo.org
mailto:mdaniels@warrencountymo.org
http://boonslick.org/region-c-homeland-security
http://boonslick.org/
mailto:ceggen@boonslick.org
mailto:wgoad@wccd911.org
mailto:awells@sfc911.net
mailto:perrycocommission@sbcglobal.net
mailto:pike@sos.mo.gov
mailto:mdaniels@warrencountymo.org
mailto:andrewbohnert@outlook.com
mailto:coffmandoris@yahoo.com
mailto:meskew@warrencountyambulance.com
mailto:eoliafire@windstream.net
mailto:dcasey@lcfpd1.org
mailto:genevieve.weseman@lchdmo.org
mailto:rwalters@warrencountymo.org
mailto:rvanhooser@pcmhmo.org
mailto:twoods@pcmhmo.org
mailto:bgpd@sbcglobal.net
mailto:spoole108@gmail.com
mailto:mccaul.alex@kingston.k12.mo.us
mailto:jkrause@farmington.k12.mo.us

Sheriff

Volunteer

Primary

Alternate

Primary

Alternate

Stephen Korte
Vacant

Jennie Sahagun

Robert Bach

Pike County Sheriff

American Red Cross
Ste. Genevieve County HD- CERT


mailto:pcskorte@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jennie.sahagun@redcross.org
mailto:robert.bach@gmail.com

